CITY TRIATHLON Sokolov (TRIATLON CZECHTRISERIES,MISTROVSTVI CR) - Celkové, 13.07.2019

# Jméno
1 Kovat Jan (2008)
2 Chytilova Katefina (2008)
3 Lemberka Jan (2008)
4 Bélobradic¢ova Adéla (2008)
5 Cerny Jakub (2009)
6 Hubdaéek Ondiej (2009)
7 Petratkova Anna (2008)
8 Plic Ondfej (2009)
9 Franék Tomas (2008)
10 Bednéfova Nela (2008)
11 Jungmannova Katefina (2008)
12 Jarosova Eliska (2008)
13 Petraéek Milan (2009)
14 Kalda Martin (2009)
15 Potuinikovd Magdaléna (2008)
16 Siska Mat&j (2008)
17 Zaviel Jifi (2009)
18 Menclova Luisa (2009)
19 Coufalové Tereza (2008)
20 Ihn Tobiag (2008)
21 Koti§ Martin (2009)
22 Markové Nela (2009)
23 Bénisch Antonin (2009)
24 Korellus Lukas (2009)
25 Vokurkové Zuzana (2009)
26 Kropdackova Eliska (2009)
27 Parezova Anna (2009)
28 Novakova Viktorie (2009)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 08:14

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
Diana Sport
Triatlon Plzefi

Triathlon Team Tabor

Triatlon Plzefi

Triathlon Team Tabor

Loko Trutnov

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
TT Pfibram, z. s.

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Triatlet Karlovy Vary

Loko Trutnov

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Triathlon Team Tabor
Elite Sport Boskovice
Triatlon Plzen

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ) Sokol Senohraby
Triatlon Plzeri
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
VOKOLOPOLE
IndividudIn{

TT Pfibram, z. s.

Tri club Cesks Lipa

Cas

00:14:11,00
00:14:14,00
00:14:25,00
00:14:35,00
00:14:37,00
00:14:55,00
00:15:04,00
00:15:04,00
00:15:06,00
00:15:37,00
00:15:53,00
00:15:56,00
00:16:17,00
00:16:28,00
00:16:33,00
00:16:38,00
00:17:18,00
00:17:22,00
00:17:24,00
00:17:37,00
00:17:49,00
00:17:50,00
00:17:58,00
00:18:06,00
00:19:24,00
00:19:41,00
00:19:55,00
00:21:50,00

Plavani
00:02:07,00()
00:01:58,00()
00:02:13,00()
00:02:00,00()
00:02:34,00()
00:02:09,00()
00:02:29,00()
00:02:03,00()
00:02:23,00()
00:02:28,00()
00:02:36,00()
00:02:14,00()
00:02:51,00()
00:02:17,00()
00:02:17,00()
00:02:28,00()
00:02:54,00()
00:02:54,00()
00:02:44,00()
00:02:26,00()
00:02:39,00()
00:02:31,00()
00:03:04,00()
00:03:04,00()
00:02:57,00()
00:03:10,00()
00:03:12,00()
00:03:10,00()

1. depo
00:00:46,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:56,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:00:53,00()
00:01:15,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:01:09,00()
00:01:16,00()
00:01:15,00()

Kolo
00:06:54,00()
00:06:59,00()
00:07:00,00()
00:07:09,00()
00:06:47,00()
00:07:19,00()
00:07:13,00()
00:07:03,00()
00:07:18,00()
00:07:25,00()
00:07:12,00()
00:07:44,00()
00:07:25,00()
00:08:18,00()
00:08:12,00()
00:07:23,00()
00:07:49,00()
00:08:09,00()
00:08:23,00()
00:08:23,00()
00:08:41,00()
00:08:49,00()
00:08:29,00()
00:08:33,00()
00:09:30,00()
00:08:50,00()
00:09:50,00()
00:09:52,00()

TRIATLON

CZECHTRISERIES

2320

2019

2. depo
00:00:25,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:22,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:22,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:53,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:31,00()

MISTROVSTVI
Ceské republiky

Béh
00:03:59,00()
00:04:13,00()
00:04:07,00()
00:04:14,00()
00:03:53,00()
00:04:18,00()
00:04:23,00()
00:04:26,00()
00:04:20,00()
00:04:36,00()
00:04:47,00()
00:04:37,00()
00:04:53,00()
00:04:27,00()
00:04:43,00()
00:05:21,00()
00:05:14,00()
00:04:28,00()
00:04:50,00()
00:04:49,00()
00:04:53,00()
00:04:56,00()
00:04:54,00()
00:05:08,00()
00:05:26,00()
00:06:05,00()
00:05:06,00()
00:07:02,00()



